Tammy Kubo (808) 741-5220
Agent: Kathy Muller (808) 737-7917

Acting Classes/workshops:

Anna Fishburn 1998
Wayne Ward 1999
Margret Doversola 2009

Experience:

Central Pacific Bank

American Express Travel

Pizza Hut

Aloha Airlines

GTE Hawaiian Tel

Pizza Hut/Aloha Airlines

New City Nissan 13 spots

First Hawaiian Bank/Blockbuster
Honolulu Advertiser

Kahala Mall

PSA, Domestic Violence Hotline
American Savings Bank

Moana Loa Macadamia

Creative Kamaina

Print:
= Aloha Airlines
= Liberty House
= Massey Shoes National
= Kapiolani Health
=  Budget Renta Car
= T-Mobile
= HMSA
= Ohana Foundation
= Hilton
Run Way
= Liberty House
Film:

The Purple Family
Extra

Commercial, speaking
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial, speaking
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial, speaking
Commercial
Commercial

Print
Print
Print
Print
Print
Print
Print
Print
Print

Petite Fashion Show

Principal, Mrs. Purple
Hawaii 50, pilot

1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998-1999
1999
2001
2002
2002
2007
2008
2008

1998
1998
1998
1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
2004

1999

1999
1997



