Tammy Kubo (808) 741-5220

Agent: Kathy Muller (808) 737-7917

# Acting Classes/workshops:

Anna Fishburn 1998 Wayne Ward 1999 Margret Doversola 2009

# Experience:

•	Central Pacific Bank	Commercial, speaking	1996
•	American Express Travel	Commercial	1996
•	Pizza Hut	Commercial	1996
•	Aloha Airlines	Commercial	1997
•	GTE Hawaiian Tel	Commercial	1997
•	Pizza Hut/Aloha Airlines	Commercial	1998
•	New City Nissan 13 spots	Commercial, speaking	1998-1999
•	First Hawaiian Bank/Blockbuster	Commercial	1999
•	Honolulu Advertiser	Commercial	2001
•	Kahala Mall	Commercial	2002
•	PSA, Domestic Violence Hotline	Commercial	2002
•	American Savings Bank	Commercial, speaking	2007
•	Moana Loa Macadamia	Commercial	2008
•	Creative Kamaina	Commercial	2008

## Print:

•	Aloha Airlines	Print	1998
•	Liberty House	Print	1998
•	Massey Shoes National	Print	1998
•	Kapiolani Health	Print	1999
•	Budget Rent a Car	Print	2001
•	T-Mobile	Print	2001
•	HMSA	Print	2001
•	Ohana Foundation	Print	2001
•	Hilton	Print	2004

# Run Way

•	Liberty House	Petite Fashion Show	1999
---	---------------	---------------------	------

## Film:

•	The Purple Family	Principal, Mrs. Purple	1999
•	Extra	Hawaii 50, pilot	1997